                                                                     UZ2400
                                                 DS-2400-53<Rev. 1.0>                                            page 1/ 38
UZ2400
Silicon Version D
Low Power 2.4 GHz Transceiver for IEEE 802.15.4 Standard
Registers Comparison Table
DS-2400-53
Version: 1.0

1: From power management
module. Stable when recoverin
from sleep mode.
0 R /W Reserved Please do NOT change default value 0 R/W
                                                                     UZ2400
                                                 DS-2400-53<Rev. 1.0>                                            page 23/ 38
3. Additional Long Registers of UZ2400 Silicon Version D
3.1. Long-Register
Offset Register Name Description
0x3c RX_FRM_TYPE Frame Type of RX packet filtering
0x3d GP IO_DIR GPIO direction
0x3e GPIO  GPIO ports
0x4d SEC _APP Security appended functions
0x4e ENC_FLG Encryption flag in initial block
0x4f AUT_FLG Authentication flag in initial block
0x50 RFCTRL50 RF control register 50
0x51 RFCTRL51 RF control register 51
0x52 RFCTRL52 RF control register 52
0x53 RFCTRL53 RF control register 53
0x54 RFCTRL54 RF control register 54
0x55 RFCTRL55 RF control register 55
0x59 RFCTRL59 RF control register 59
0x5e RFCTRL5E RF control register 5E
0x73 RFCTRL73 RF control register 73
0x74 RFCTRL74 RF control register 74
                                                                     UZ2400
                                                 DS-2400-53<Rev. 1.0>                                            page 24/ 38
0x75 RFCTRL75 RF control register 75
0x76 RFCTRL76 RF control register 76
0x7a INIT_CTR0 Security counter low byte in initial block
0x7b INIT_CTR1 Security counter high byte in initial block
3.2. Long-Register description
LREG3C: RXFRMTYPE